506 on the fifth floor', in block no. 'E'
b. Undivided sl.rare of land: 84.38 S S

area:Su er built-rr 1660 Sft.
al'ea + COmmOn aread. Built-u 1329 + 33i Sft.

et areae.C 1 185 Sft.
arl<i and areaf. Car Si 1e Pall<in - 105 Sft.

1 Total sale consideration: Rs.98,70,000/-(Rupees Ninety Eight Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Onl

8 Details of Pa ent:

a. Rs.80,00,000/-(Rupees Eighty Lakhs only) paid by way of online tansfer from state Bank of
India, RASMECCC, Karimnagar, towards housing loan disbur.sement.

b. Rs.6,00,0004(Rupees Six Lakts only) paid by way of cheque no.000036, dated 1g-05-2025
drawn on HDFC Bank, I(arimnagar, Telangana.

c. Rs.4,45,0001(Rupees Four Lakhs Forty Five Thousand only) paid by way of online transfer.

d' Rs.400,000/-(Rupees Four Lakhs only) paid by r.vay of cl.reque no.000007, dated 1g-05-2025
drawn on HDFC Bank, Kar.imnagar, Telangana.

e. Rs.2,00,000/-@upees Two Lakhs only) paid by way of cheque no.000035, dated 10-05-2025